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Maine Educational Opportunity Association, Executive Committee for 
2020-21 

 

Officers 
President Mary Sinclair mary.sinclair@maine.edu  
President-Elect Sam Prosser samantha.prosser@maine.edu 
Past-President  Steve Visco steven.visco@maine.edu  

Treasurer Nik Lallemand nikolas.lallemand@maine.edu 
Secretary Lisa Black LBlack@kvcc.me.edu  

 

Standing Committee Chairs 
2021 Conference   Linda Freeman linda.freeman@maine.edu  

Nominations & Elections  Steve Visco steven.visco@maine.edu  

Alumni  Vacant  
Development Andrew Long andrew.long@maine.edu  

Governmental Relations  Eric Pratt eric.pratt@maine.edu  
Membership  Kate Walsh kevit@maine.edu  
Public Relations (& TGUAD) Anthony Staffiere anthony.staffiere@maine.edu 

  

Ad-Hoc Committees/Activities 
2022 Conference   Vacant (to be selected later)  
Fact Book  Sara Flowers sara.flowers@maine.edu 
Fair Share Dave Megquier   megquier@maine.edu 
ME Leadership Institute 
(MELI) 

Ginny Ward vfowles@bowdoin.edu 

Webmaster Casey Henderson casey.henderson@maine.edu 
 

NEOA Leadership 
NEOA Secretary Eric Pratt eric.pratt@maine.edu  
Maine State Liaison Steve Visco steven.visco@maine.edu 
Maine State President Mary Sinclair mary.sinclair@maine.edu  
Professional Development Lynn Ploof-Davis lynnp@maine.edu 
Technology Committee Casey Henderson casey.henderson@maine.edu 
Public Relations Anthony Staffierre anthony.staffiere@maine.edu 
NEOA Achievers Elyse Pratt-Ronco elyse.pratt@maine.edu 
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